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Interior - Coastal Carolina Coastal Carolina

Z 3100 - 2025
Mandatory Packages

Integrity Package

Residential Cabinetry w/Hidden H,
Station, Metal Slam Latch Cargo B}
Quad Entry Steps, Wall Hugger
Spray Port, Painted Fiberglass
Windows w/Integrated Screen
Away Cable, 17.5" Cooper H-
Throughout, Sliding Basemeny
Foldaway Grab Handle, Keyless
Assist & Pet Defender, MemgFy
Roofing, Helux Pinbox Upgr,
Boost

Power Package

30" Microwave Oven, 18K V.
applicable), Maxx Air Fan in
Speaker System, Marine Grqﬁ
AMP Service, Low Profile Zn,k
Def Smart LED TV, Detachables
Roof Mounted Solar- 370W S
Command Center, Heated &
Hydraulic Slides & Leveling

Insulation Package

35k BTU High Capacity Furnace
Enclosed Underbelly w/ Circulatiigi
Double Insulated Main Floor, EZ \7\‘4
Storage Area, Insulated Slideout H

urface Countertops
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$99,663 Specifications:
$ 10,556
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Factory Options
Sliding Desk Di

Year (Mandatory)
Winterization

11,923 LBS UVW

7TOFZ3626SA007296
SHIP TO
Rich & Sons Camper Sales,

nc.
4395 Gold Core Rd.
Grand Island NE 68801

$4,315
$862
$ 1,441
$ 1,731
$44
$179
$0

$58

NVMioOoODEL. =

Base Price:
Factory Options:

Total MSRP:

$ 110,219
$4,315

$114,534




